Product Data Sheet

RETAINER EF10880

Description: RETAINER

SKU: EF10880

OEM: 21320

Product Group: TRANSMISSION

Product Class: GEARS, SHAFTS, CLUTCHES

UPC Code: 193807100858
Sell Pack: 1EA

Weight: 0.19 LBS
Warranty: 1 Year

Retainer
Fuller Transmission application

E-Catalog Pages:
Catalog Page Description

Web Electronic
Auxiliary Components - Fuller Transmission
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Drive Train 2016
Auxiliary Components - Current Style - RT/RTO/RTOO/RTLO 14613 and 14813

Drive Train 2016
Auxiliary Components - Early Style - RT/RTO/RTOO/RTLO 14613 and 14813

Drive Train 2016
Auxiliary Components - RTLO 16618

Component Of:
SKU
EF61580

Description
AUXILIARY DRIVE GEAR KIT
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EF65270

EF65270HP

EF65380
EF65430
EF65450
EF65460
EF65840
EF65850
EF65980
EF65990
EF66040

EF66090

EF66410
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GEAR KIT

HIGH PERFORMANCE GEAR KIT

BEARING AND SEAL KIT
BEARING AND SEAL KIT
BEARING AND SEAL KIT
BEARING AND SEAL KIT
BEARING AND SEAL KIT
BEARING AND SEAL KIT
BEARING AND SEAL KIT
BEARING AND SEAL KIT
BEARING AND SEAL KIT

BEARING AND SEAL KIT

AUXILIARY DRIVE KIT

AUXILIARY MAINDRIVE GEAR KIT

SMALL PARTS KIT
BEARING AND SEAL KIT

EF10880
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Cross Reference:

Manufacturer OEM Number
FULLER 21320
NAVISTAR 1666386C1
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Find out more about driveline & axle parts we have.
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